Ionizer (Nozzle type)
Series IZN10
Features
How to Order
Slim and compact: 16mm thickness.
Nozzle selectable: Energy saving and large flow types.
±10V ion balance: High frequency AC ion generation method.
Contaminated electrode needle detection function.
Electrode needle (cartridge) easy replacement.
Mounting options: Direct and bracket mounting.
CE marked and RoHS compliant.
How to Order Accessories
01 PIZN10 06
High frequency AC nozzle type
Note) Used with a fitting and a tube on the end
Female threads for piping Note) Rc1/8
Symbol
01
02
11
Nozzle type
NPN output
PNP output
—
P
Output specification
With power supply cable (3 m)
With power supply cable (10 m)
Without power supply cable
—
Z
N
Power supply cable
                            ø6: Metric size
 ø6.35 (1/4): Inch size
                            ø6: Metric size (Elbow)
  ø6.35 (1/4): Inch size (Elbow)
06
07
16
17
Port size
Without bracket
With L-bracket
With pivoting bracket
With DIN rail mounting bracket
—
B1
B2
B3
Bracket
Type
Energy saving static electricity elimination nozzle
High flow rate nozzle
Bracket
Fixed mounting Pivot mounting Manifold• Pivoting bracket
DIN rail mounting bracket
Single unit
IZN10-B3IZN10-B1 IZN10-B2
Power supply cable (3 m)
IZN10-CP
AC adapter
IZN10-F-X196
Electrode needle cleaning kit
 IZS30-M2
Ioniser  Series IZN10
Se
ns
or
s,
 S
w
itc
he
s
1620
FOR MORE DETAILS
SEE OUR SPECIFIC CATALOGUES,
PRODUCTS CD´s OR ONLINE INFORMATION
Specifications
Note 1) Measured with a probe of 1000 MΩ and 5 pF.

Note) The ioniser, L-bracket and DIN rail mounting bracket need to be prepared
separately.
How to Order
IZN10 ES  2
Pitch
17 mm
Symbol
ES
Mounting pitch
Stations
2
3
4
Symbol
2
3
4
Mounting stations
L1
37
54
71
L2
40
60
75
IZN10-ES2
IZN10-ES3
IZN10-ES4
Number of spacers
2
3
4
∗ Prepare two brackets and ioniser separately.
Ioniser  Series IZN10
Se
ns
or
s,
 S
w
itc
he
s
1624
FOR MORE DETAILS
SEE OUR SPECIFIC CATALOGUES,
PRODUCTS CD´s OR ONLINE INFORMATION
Ionizer  Series IZS31
Se
ns
or
s,
 S
w
itc
he
s
1625
FOR MORE DETAILS
SEE OUR SPECIFIC CATALOGUES,
PRODUCTS CD´s OR ONLINE INFORMATION
Ionizer
Series IZS31
Features
How to Order
Switch over frequency: 60Hz, applicable to fast moving workpieces.
Effective remoral of static electricity at short distances.
Indicator and safety functions.
Continious ion emission of a desired polarity in DC mode.
780Ionizer
Bar type
Symbol
300
380
620
780
1100
1260
1500
1900
2300
Bar length
300 mm
380 mm
620 mm
780 mm
1100 mm
1260 mm
1500 mm
1900 mm
2300 mm
Bar length
Output
PNP outputP
Power cable
With power cable (3 m)  -
IZS 31
Electrode cartridge type / Electrode needle material
Rapid elimination
 of static electricity
Low maintenance
Tungsten
Silicon
Stainless steel
Tungsten
Silicon
Symbol
  -
C
S
J
K
Electrode cartridge type Electrode needle material
Without sensor
Autobalance sensor [Body-mounting type] ∗
With feedback sensor
Autobalance sensor [High-precision type]
  -
E
F
G
Sensor
∗ Connection cable A/B, with sensor bracket, but not
assembled.
EP
3 types of sensors available:
   - Auto-balance sensor (high precision type); Monitoring of the ion balance condition
   - Auto-balance sensor (body mounting type); Monitoring of the ion balance condition
   - Feedback sensor: Rapid remoral of static electricity
Electrode cartridge variations:
   - Cartridge with high efficiency nozzle: Improved discharge time with low air consumption
   - Cartridge with low maintenance. Contamination of the needle reduced
3 types of electrode needle materials:
   - Tungsten: Ion balance ±30V
   - Monocrystal silicon: Ion balance ±30V

Series IZD10
Features
How to Order
Specifications
Potential measurement: ±20 kV (detected at a 50 mm distance)
         ±0.4 kV (detected at a 25 mm distance)
Detects the electrostatic potential and outputs an analogue voltage.
Small and easy to mount.
Potential measurement
IZD10 101
Model
10 Electrostatic sensor
1
5
±0.4 kV
±20 kV
Model
Potential measurement
Output voltage
Effective detection distance
Linearity
Output delay time
Power supply voltage
Current consumption
Operating ambient temperature
Operating ambient humidity
Material
Vibration resistance
Shock resistance
Weight
Compliance with EN
standards
EMC directive
UL standard
IZD10-110
±0.4 kV (at detection distance: 25 mm)Note)
10 to 50 mm
±5% F.S. (0 to 50°C, at detection distance: 25 mm)
Note) The relationship between the measured potential and the output voltage varies depending on the detection distance.
For details on the relationship in the detection distance between the measured potential and the output voltage,
refer to the graph in “Technical Data - Output Signal”.
Protective class : Class III (EN60950-1)
Pollution Degree 3
CE marking : Low voltage directive : 73/23/EEC, 93/68/EEC
Only when connected to a SELV-type external circuit.
IZD10-510
±20 kV (at detection distance: 50 mm)Note)
25 to 75 mm
±5% F.S. (0 to 50°C, at detection distance: 50 mm)
100 ms or less
24 VDC ±10%
40 mA or less
0 to 50°C
35 to 85% Rh (with no condensation)
Head case : ABS       Amplifier case : ABS
Durability 50 Hz    Amplitude 1 mm   X, Y, Z each 2 hours
100 m/s2
185 g (including cable weight)
89/336/EEC, 92/31/EEC, 93/68/EEC, 2004/108/EC
UL508
1 to 5 V (Output impedance: Approx. 100 Ω)
Dimensions
8.

Series IZE11
Features
How to Order
Output: Switch output x 2 + Analogue output (1 to 5 V, 4 to 20 mA).
2–colour display (Red/Green).
Display accuracy: ±0.5% F.S. ±1 digit or less.
Detection distance correction function (adjustable in 1 mm increments).
Supports two types of sensors.
Connection by connector. Connector for power supply/output. e-con connector: connector for sensor
Options / Part No.
Description Part no.
ZS-28-A
ZS-28-B
ZS-28-C
ZS-27-C
ZS-27-D
Note
With M3 x 5L (2 pcs.)
1 pc.
With M3 x 8L (2 pcs.)
With M3 x 8L (2 pcs.)
Connector cable for power supply / output (2 m)
Bracket
Connector for sensor connection
Panel mount adapter
Panel mount adapter + Front protective cover
IZE11 0
Option 1
None
Connector cable for power supply / output
Nil
L
Connector cable for
power supply / output
ZS-28-A
Input/Output specifications
0
1
2
3
NPN open collector 2 outputs + Analog output 1-5 V
NPN open collector 2 outputs + Analog output 4-20 mA
PNP open collector 2 outputs + Analog output 1-5 V
PNP open collector 2 outputs + Analog output 4-20 mA
Option 3
None
With connector for sensor connection
Nil
C
Connector for sensor
connection
(e-con connector)
ZS-28-C
Option 2
None
Bracket
Panel mount adapter
Panel mount adapter + Front protective cover
Nil
A
B
D
Mounting screw
(M3 x 5L)
Bracket
Mounting screw
(M3 x 5L)
Panel
Panel mount adapter
Front protective cover
Mounting screw
(M3 x 8L)
Panel